840.00 76397

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Peter Kim		01/05/2004	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Hudson Clothing Trademark Partnership	
Composed Of:	COMPOSED OF Peter Kim, an Individual; Paul Cardenas, an Individual; and Tony Chu, an Individual	
Street Address:	4800 East 26th Street	
City:	Vernon	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90021	
Entity Type:	PARTNERSHIP: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76397437	HUDSON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)475-1368

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (310) 475-0321

Email: sharona@candlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Sharona Ghodsian, Esq.

Address Line 1: 10866 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 970 Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90024

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Attorney
Signature:	/Sharona Ghodsian/
Date:	02/21/2007

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003484 FRAME: 0874

900069873

Total Attachments: 3 source=IndividualstoPartnership#page1.tif source=IndividualstoPartnership#page2.tif source=IndividualstoPartnership#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003484 FRAME: 0875

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK INTEREST

Trademark: "HUDSON"

For valuable consideration received, Peter Kim ("Kim") hereby grants and assigns to Hudson Clothing Trademark Partnership, a California general partnership ("Company"), Kim's sixty five percent (65%) ownership interest in and to the Trademark, together with that part of the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the Trademark, as and for his capital contribution to Company.

Dated: January 5, 2004

PETER KIM

TRADEMARK REEL: 003484 FRAME: 0876

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK INTEREST

Trademark: "HUDSON"

For valuable consideration received, Paul Cardenas ("Cardenas") hereby grants and assigns to Hudson Clothing Trademark Partnership, a California general partnership ("Company"), Cardenas' twenty five percent (25%) ownership interest in and to the Trademark, together with that part of the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the Trademark, as and for his capital contribution to Company.

Dated: January 5, 2004

PÁUL CARDENAS

TRADEMARK REEL: 003484 FRAME: 0877

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK INTEREST

Trademark: "HUDSON"

For valuable consideration received, Tony Chu ("Chu") hereby grants and assigns to Hudson Clothing Trademark Partnership, a California general partnership ("Company"), Chu's ten percent (10%) ownership interest in and to the Trademark, together with that part of the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the Trademark, as and for his capital contribution to Company.

Dated: January 5, 2004

TRADEMARK **RECORDED: 02/21/2007 REEL: 003484 FRAME: 0878**